Race Date
September 24, 2019

Place Score

Junior

Name
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1 Grace Pearson
(< 5) Paige Lahti
Shayna Wick
Ashlyn Sutherland
Tori Kaufman
Abby Johnson
Olivia Zar
Claire Niksich
Kaitlin Boss
Jenna Hursh
10 Roci Hanson
(< 5) Emily Montgomery
11 Kelsey Millin
12 Ellie Peterson
13 Hannah Polkoski
(< 5) Maddie Campbell
14 Zoe Nelson
(> 7) Lily Mickus
15 Elliana Bayer
16 Avea Harriman
17 Sirianna Basham
18 Lydia Kunkel
(< 5) Izzy Golembiewski
19 Lily Donohue
(< 5) Kennedy McKinney
20 Lydia Bergschneider
(> 7) Ivy Bennis
21 Brenna Nortunen
(< 5) Annalee Pederson
(< 5) Lily Ramsey
22 Elaina Poppe
23 Kortney Millin
24 Hailey Waystedt
25 Ripley Smith
(> 7) Anja Hellekant
(> 7) Lydia Polkoski
(< 5) Alena Beare
26 Shelby Smith
(> 7) Jaelynn
27 Kylee Schutte
28 Olivia Holmbeck
29 Thais Shipley
30 Baylee Butler
31 Avery Visger
32 Bailey Hayes
(< 5) Jessica Chard
33 Braylee Wiles
(> 7) Audrey Martin
34 Ryan Ridout
(> 7) Kelsi Paulson
35 Sari Mavis
36 Hunter Hansen
37 Nadia Bjerketvedt
(> 7) Josie Kreuser
38 Madison Bickford
39 Savannah Harris
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2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
High 3200m

Team

Ladysmith
MS_South Shore
MS_Northwestern
MS_Northwestern
MS_Northwestern
MS_Northwestern
MS_Mellen
Hermantown
MS_Hayward
MS_Northwestern
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_South Shore
Ladysmith
MS_Northwestern
MS_Northwestern
MS_Drummond
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Northwestern
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Hermantown
Ladysmith
MS_Hayward
MS_Solon Springs
Ladysmith
MS_Drummond
MS_Hayward
MS_Northwestern
MS_Mellen
MS_Washburn
MS_Drummond
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Ladysmith
MS_Hayward
Hermantown
MS_Northwestern
MS_Northwestern
Esko

Ladysmith
MS_Northwestern
MS_Mellen
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Mellen
MS_Hayward
Superior

Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Washburn
Ladysmith
Ladysmith

Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Hayward
Superior

Superior
MS_Northwestern
Superior
MS_Hayward

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls
Junior High 3200m

44 Bailey Hernesman
(> 7) Elianna Beckermann

(> 7) Makenna Hutchinson

(< 5) Brooke Vaillancourt

Time Place Score Name
14:48.3 57 (> 7) Kaylie Thomas
15:06.9 58 (>7) Elise Kane
15:08.1 59 (> 7) KaraKephart
15:16.5 60 (>7) CalliJohnson
15:38.6 61 (> 7) EmmaHaselhuhn
15:55.8 62 40 Haley Schultz
16:16.7 63 (> 7) Colby Sprenger
16:35.3 64 (> 7) Helen Loder
16:37.7 65 (<5) Kaia McKercher
16:51.5 66 41 MyaRich
16:58.6 67 42 Myra White
16:59.4 68 43 Maleah Nortunen
17:00.6 69
17:01.0 70
17:07.6 71 (> 7) Macie Mavis
17:08.4 72 (> 7) Emily Collins
17:27.3 73 45 Grace Nichols
17:39.0 74 46 Vivian Bilden
17:40.7 75 47 Faith Colby
17:44.2 76 (> 7) Olivia Quam
17:58.1 77 48 Merrilee Manion
17:59.0 78 (> 7) McKenzi Dalbec
18:06.6 79 (> 7) Kadence Wagner
18:07.3 80 (> 7) Alexia Hoffner
18:12.8 81 (>7) Olivia Goebel
18:15.3 82
18:17.2 83 (> 7) Addie Heinzel
18:27.2 84
18:27.2 85 (> 7) Marissa Newman
18:49.0 86 (> 7) Presley Bonneville
18:50.1 87 (> 7) Carley Lawry
18:54.1 88 (> 7) NinaJacobs
18:55.5 89 (>7) Sarah Hodek
18:55.7 90 (> 7) Jaelin Waeltz
19:13.9 91 (>7) Carissa Vagt
19:23.2 92 (>7) Katie Vollendorf
19:23.2 93 (> 7) AnjaHaburt
19:26.2 94 (> 7) Tayler McMeekin
19:38.9
19:40.3
19:43.9
19:53.5
19:55.4
20:06.0
20:07.0
20:09.3
20:12.1
20:12.5
20:33.4
20:33.9
20:45.9
20:48.1
20:50.1
21:02.2
21:05.9
21:17.8

1

Team

MS_Northwestern
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Northwestern
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Superior
MS_Hayward
MS_Hayward
MS_Solon Springs
Hermantown
MS_Mellen
MS_Mellen
Hermantown
MS_Hayward
MS_Hayward
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Hermantown
Superior

Superior

Superior
Hermantown
Superior

Ladysmith

Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
MS_Hayward
MS_Hayward
MS_Drummond
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Superior
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Ladysmith

Superior

Ladysmith

Superior

Superior

09/24/2019 04:51:31 PM




Race Date
September 24, 2019

Girls

2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior High 3200m

Name

MS_Northwestern

Team Score (places): 23
Average Time: 15:46.1
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Shayna Wick
Ashlyn Sutherland
Tori Kaufman
Abby Johnson
Jenna Hursh
Ellie Peterson
Hannah Polkoski
Lily Mickus

Ivy Bennis

Anja Hellekant
Lydia Polkoski
Jaelynn

Josie Kreuser
Kaylie Thomas
Kara Kephart

Ladysmith

Team Score (places): 71
Average Time: 17:21.7
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Grace Pearson
Kelsey Millin
Sirianna Basham
Lily Donohue
Kortney Millin
Shelby Smith
Braylee Wiles
Audrey Martin
Kadence Wagner
Jaelin Waeltz
Katie Vollendorf

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Team Score (places): 89
Average Time: 18:08.2
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Roci Hanson
Zoe Nelson
Elliana Bayer
Elaina Poppe
Olivia Holmbeck
Bailey Hayes
Ryan Ridout
Kelsi Paulson
Elise Kane

Calli Johnson
Emma Haselhuhn
Emily Collins
Alexia Hoffner
Olivia Goebel
Marissa Newman

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
2 2 15:08.1 15:08.1
3 5 15:16.5 30:24.6
4 9 15:38.6 46:03.2
5 14 15:55.8 1:01:59.0
9 23 16:51.5 1:18:50.5
(12) (35) 17:01.0 1:35:51.5
(13) (48) 17:07.6 1:52:59.1
>7 17:39.0 2:10:38.1
> 7 18:17.2 2:28:55.3
> 7 19:13.9 2:48:09.2
> 7 19:23.2 3:07:32.4
>7 19:38.9 3:27:11.3
>7 21:02.2 3:48:13.5
>7 21:18.0 4:09:31.5
> 7 21:20.1 4:30:51.6
Finish Position - 2
1 1 14:48.3 14:48.3
11 12 17:00.6 31:48.9
17 29 17:58.1 49:47.0
19 48 18:07.3 1:07:54.3
23 71 18:54.1 1:26:48.4
(26) (97) 19:26.2 1:46:14.6
(33) (130) 20:12.1 2:06:26.7
>7 20:12.5 2:26:39.2
> 7 24:13.9 2:50:53.1
>7 25:41.2 3:16:34.3
> 7 27:43.7 3:44:18.0
Finish Position - 3
10 10 16:58.6 16:58.6
14 24 17:27.3 34:25.9
15 39 17:40.7 52:06.6
22 61 18:50.1 1:10:56.7
28 89 19:43.9 1:30:40.6
(32) (121) 20:07.0 1:50:47.6
(34) (155) 20:33.4 2:11:21.0
> 7 20:33.9 2:31:54.9
> 7 21:18.0 2:53:12.9
>7 21:20.1 3:14:33.0
> 7 21:21.7 3:35:54.7
>7 22:20.8 3:58:15.5
>7 24:17.7 4:22:33.2
>7 24:18.6 4:46:51.8
> 7 24:54.5 5:11:46.3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Junior High 3200m

Name

MS_Hayward
Team Score (places): 100
Average Time: 18:20.6

Kaitlin Boss

Lydia Kunkel

Lydia Bergschneider
Hailey Waystedt
Baylee Butler

Sari Mavis
Savannah Harris
Colby Sprenger
Helen Loder

Elianna Beckermann
Macie Mavis
Makenna Hutchinson
13 Addie Heinzel

MS_Mellen
Team Score (places): 125
Average Time: 19:13.0

1 Olivia Zar

2 Brenna Nortunen
3 Kylee Schutte

4 Thais Shipley

5 Myra White

6 Maleah Nortunen
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Hermantown
Team Score (places): 133
Average Time: 19:24.9

Claire Niksich
Avea Harriman
Ripley Smith

Mya Rich

Bailey Hernesman
Grace Nichols
Merrilee Manion
Carley Lawry
Nina Jacobs
Sarah Hodek
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Superior
Team Score (places): 182
Average Time: 20:53.3

Avery Visger
Hunter Hansen
Nadia Bjerketvedt
Madison Bickford
Haley Schultz
Vivian Bilden
Faith Colby
Olivia Quam
McKenzi Dalbec
Presley Bonneville
Carissa Vagt
Anja Haburt
Tayler McMeekin
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Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
8 8 16:37.7 16:37.7
18 26 17:59.0 34:36.7
20 46 18:15.3 52:52.0
24 70 18:55.5 1:11:47.5
30 100 19:55.4 1:31:42.9
(35) (135) 20:45.9 1:52:28.8
(39) (174) 21:17.8 2:13:46.6
>7 21:36.6 2:35:23.2
>7 21:39.3 2:57:02.5
> 7 22:04.7 3:19:07.2
>7 22:04.7 3:41:11.9
>7 24:27.0 4:05:38.9
>7 24:28.4 4:30:07.3
Finish Position - 5
6 6 16:16.7 16:16.7
21 27 18:27.2 34:43.9
27 54 19:40.3 54:24.2
29 83 19:53.5 1:14:17.7
42 125 21:47.3 1:36:05.0
(43) (168) 21:56.2 1:58:01.2
Finish Position - 6
7 7 16:35.3 16:35.3
16 23 17:44.2 34:19.5
25 48 18:55.7 53:15.2
41 89 21:46.6 1:15:01.8
44 133 22:02.4 1:37:04.2
(45) (178) 22:53.0 1:59:57.2
(48) (226) 23:40.9 2:23:38.1
>7 25:35.9 2:49:14.0
>7 25:36.8 3:14:50.8
>7 25:41.2 3:40:32.0
Finish Position - 7
31 31 20:06.0 20:06.0
36 67 20:48.1 40:54.1
37 104 20:50.1 1:01:44.2
38 142 21:05.9 1:22:50.1
40 182 21:36.3 1:44:26.4
(46) (228) 23:.07.5 2:07:33.9
(47) (275) 23:28.8 2:31:02.7
>7 23:29.6 2:54:32.3
>7 23:44.2 3:18:16.5
>7 24:57.2 3:43:13.7
> 7 26:24.5 4:09:38.2
>7 28:40.2 4:38:18.4
> 7 31:04.6 5:09:23.0

09/24/2019 04:51:35




2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Race Date
September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High 3200m
Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time
Esko Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Alena Beare <5 19:23.2 19:23.2
MS_Drummond Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Maddie Campbell <5 17:08.4 17:08.4
2 Kennedy McKinney <5 18:12.8 35:21.2
3 Lily Ramsey <5 18:49.0 54:10.2
4 Brooke Vaillancourt <5 24:28.5 1:18:38.7
MS_Solon Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Izzy Golembiewski 5 18:06.6 18:06.6
2 Kaia McKercher 5 21:45.9 39:52.5
MS_South Shore Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Paige Lahti 5 15:06.9 15:06.9
2 Emily Montgomery <5 16:59.4 32:06.3
MS_Washburn Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Annalee Pederson <5 18:27.2 18:27.2
2 Jessica Chard <5 20:09.3 38:36.5
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